RESTAURANT - GUEST HOUSE

PERKUNKIEMIS

RESTORANAS - SVECIU NAMAI

Soup of the day (ask staff) 1,10€-1,90 €
STARTERS/SALADS
Avocado salad with prawns and aurora sauce 5,00 €
Greek salad with feta cheese and salad dressing 4,50 €
Caesar salad with chicken or bacon 4,00 €
Herring fillet with hot potatoes and mushroom sauce 3,50 €
Cheese asorti 3,50 €
Fried bread with cheese - mayonaise sauce 2,90 €
MAIN DISHES
Grilled pork neck steak with mushroom sauce 8,00 €
Pork neck shashlik 7,00 €
BBQ ribs 7,00 €
Fried salmon fillet 6,50 €
Pasta with prawns or bacon 6,00 €
Chicken with avocado and parma ham 6,00 €
Pasta with chicken and basil sauce 5,00 €

Potatoe pancakes with salmon and tzatziki sauce 3,50 €



CHILDREN'S MENU

French fries with crispy chicken

Pancakes with cottage cheese
(chocolate/ground strawberries/sour cream)

French fries with sausage
Pancakes
French fries

yHeart” pancakes

DESSERTS

Cake ,,CHILDHOOD"

Chocolate cake ,Triufelinis“
Banana split with ice cream

Ice cream with ground strawberries

Hot chocolate

4,50 €
3,50 €

3,50 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
2,00 €

3,20 €
3,20 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
2,50 €



