

Soup of the day (ask staff)

1,10 € - 1,90 €

## **STARTERS/SALADS**

Avocado salad with prawns and aurora sauce	5,00 €
Greek salad with feta cheese and salad dressing	4,50 €
Caesar salad with chicken or bacon	4,00 €
Herring fillet with hot potatoes and mushroom sauce	3,50€
Cheese asorti	3,50€
Fried bread with cheese - mayonaise sauce	2,90€

## **MAIN DISHES**

Grilled pork neck steak with mushroom sauce	8,00€
Pork neck shashlik	7,00 €
BBQ ribs	7,00 €
Fried salmon fillet	6,50 €
Pasta with prawns or bacon	6,00€
Chicken with avocado and parma ham	6,00€
Pasta with chicken and basil sauce	5,00 €
Potatoe pancakes with salmon and tzatziki sauce	3,50 €

## **CHILDREN'S MENU**

French fries with crispy chicken	4,50 €
Pancakes with cottage cheese (chocolate/ground strawberries/sour cream)	3,50 €
French fries with sausage	3,50 €
Pancakes	3,00€
French fries	2,50 €
"Heart" pancakes	2,00€
DESSERTS	
Cake "CHILDHOOD"	3,20 €
Chocolate cake "Triufelinis"	3,20 €
Banana split with ice cream	3,00€
Ice cream with ground strawberries	3,00€
Hot chocolate	2,50 €